	ORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼	<u> </u>
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Life Plus International  Individual(s)  General Partnership  Corporation-State  Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  Assignment  Security Agreement  Other  Execution Date: 9/18/02	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name:Pro-Health, Inc.  Internal Address:_  Street Address: 633 Lawrence Street  City: BatesvilleState:_AR Zip:_72501  Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State Arkansas  Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2202073; 2096098; 2208389; 2236048; 2092650; 2315132;
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:  Name: William J. Sapone	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Coleman Sudol Sapone, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 215.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 714 Colorado Avenue	8. Deposit account number: 04-0838
City: Bridgeport State: Ci Zip:06605	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.  William J. Sapone  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including cove	February 6, 2003  gnature Takest, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK REEL: 2606 FRAME: 0652 Page 2

## **Trademark Registration Nos:**

2024911; 2127849

TRADEMARK REEL: 2606 FRAME: 0653

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

ASSIGNOR: Life Plus International

268 W. Main Street

Batesville, Arkansas 72501

ASSIGNEE: Pro-Health, Inc. Arkansas Corporation

633 Lawrence Street

Batesville, Arkansas 72501

Assignor, a Arkansas Partnership, is the owner of the trademark registrations and pending applications listed on the enclosed Exhibit A and assignee is a Arkansas corporation desiring of acquiring said Trademark registrations and applications.

In consideration for ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, assignor hereby assigns to assignee all right, title and interest, in and to said trademarks and said registrations and applications therefor, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks, as of January 1, 2002.

Name: Title:

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 2606 FRAME: 0654**

## Exhibit A - (Continued)

## U.S. Trademark Registrations:

Docket No:	Trademark	Registration No.
6-4208	AMINOLYZE	2202073
6-3552	BERRY'D TREASURE	2096098
6-4656	DR. MARSHALL'S EXCLUSIVE STARCH BLOCKER FORMULA	2208389
6-3816	JUNGLE ADE	2236048
6-2338	LIFE PLUS	2092650
6039	PROANTHENOLS	2315132
6038	PROANTHENOLS BIO-COMPLEX	2024911
6-3721	RAINFORCE	2127849

TRADEMARK REEL: 2606 FRAME: 0655

**RECORDED: 02/06/2003**